UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, November 14, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST

9:00 AM
25-13747-amc
25-13945-djb
9:15 AM
25-13748-djb
25-13983-pmm
9:30 AM
25-13956-djb
25-14040-djb
9:45 AM
25-14034-djb
25-14045-djb
10:00 AM

25-13847-pmm
25-14026-pmm
25-14062-amc

10:15 AM

25-12470-amc
25-13941-pmm
25-14000-djb

10:30 AM
25-14017-djb
25-14024-djb
25-14029-djb

10:45 AM

25-13741-amc
25-13967-djb
25-14046-amc

11:00 AM

25-13736-amc
25-13806-djb
25-13969-djb
11:15 AM
25-13742-djb
25-14031-amc
25-14067-djb
11:30 AM
25-13492-djb
25-13752-djb
25-13979-djb

Janee Gray (Debtor)
Krystal Joi Lott (Debtor)

Richard E. Kelso (Debtor)
Jacqueline Robinson (Debtor)

Widza C. Bryant (Debtor)
Stephanie Bondarenko (Debtor)

Raymond K. Myer (Debtor)
Mark N. Silber (Debtor)

Irene Londer (Debtor)
Alejandro Rosario (Debtor)
Gail L. Crawford (Debtor)

Frank T. Zigman, Jr. (Debtor)
Scott Alan Heinsey (Debtor)
Sarah Forbes (Debtor)

Denise Karen Henderson (Debtor)
Jennifer Ann Millman (Debtor)
Suzanne Mitchell (Debtor)

Veronica Dawes (Debtor)
Scott T Hansson (Debtor)
Justin Thomas McNulty (Debtor)

Karimu Hamilton (Debtor)
Drew William Smith (Debtor)
Janelle E Lyons (Debtor)

Tracy M. Pressley (Debtor)
Gwendolyn R. Murray (Debtor)
Earl J Camburn, 11l (Debtor)

Ronald Guckert and Karen Guckert (Debtor)
Shawn Simmons (Debtor)
Kelly A Campbell (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

CHAPTER: 13

PAUL H. YOUNG
DAVID M. OFFEN

PAUL H. YOUNG
DAVID M. OFFEN

PAUL H. YOUNG
ZACHARY PERLICK

PAUL H. YOUNG
ZACHARY PERLICK

ALBERT J. SCARAFONE
TIMOTHY ZEARFOSS
PAUL H. YOUNG

RONALD G. MCNEIL, Esquire
JOSEPH L QUINN
BRANDON J PERLOFF

ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN

JOSEPH L QUINN
BRANDON J PERLOFF

MICHAEL D. SAYLES
BRAD J. SADEK
PROSE:

JOSEPH A DIORIO
WARREN LEVY
BRAD J. SADEK

MICHAEL D. SAYLES
WARREN LEVY
BRAD J. SADEK

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE
JOSEPH A DIORIO
DAVID H. LANG

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

09/17/2025
09/29/2025

09/17/2025
09/30/2025

09/30/2025
10/06/2025

10/06/2025
10/06/2025

09/22/2025
10/03/2025
10/07/2025

06/19/2025
09/29/2025
10/02/2025

10/03/2025

10/03/2025
10/05/2025

09/16/2025
09/30/2025
10/06/2025

09/16/2025
09/19/2025
09/30/2025

09/16/2025
10/06/2025
10/07/2025

09/02/2025
09/17/2025
09/30/2025



11:45 AM
25-13739-amc
25-13749-djb
25-13772-djb

12:00 PM

25-13959-amc
25-14002-djb
25-14021-amc

12:15 PM

25-13508-pmm
25-13508-pmm
25-14011-djb

12:30 PM
25-12972-djb

25-13504-djb
25-13577-amc

Margaret Lombertino (Debtor)
Zoe DiVito (Debtor)
Chanda Marion (Debtor)

James B. Marinnie, Il (Debtor)
Dominic Rocco (Debtor)
Angela D. Madison (Debtor)

Robert Vincent Newman (Debtor)
Robert Vincent Newman (Debtor)
Nikki Benson (Debtor)

Giang H. Nguyen (Debtor)
Cecilia M Dixon (Debtor)
Kameron Fowlkes (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

JOSEPH A DIORIO
DAVID H. LANG
MICHELLE LEE

JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH
MICHELLE LEE
MICHAEL A. LATZES

JOSHUA COHEN
MICHAEL A. CATALDO
MICHELLE LEE

PAUL H. YOUNG
MICHELLE LEE
CHRISTOPHER G. CASSIE

12:45 PM

25-12218-djb Anthony Wall (Debtor) Represented By: ROGER V. ASHODIAN
25-13409-djb Joel D. Ratmansky (Debtor) Represented By: DANIEL P. MUDRICK
25-13409-djb Joel D. Ratmansky (Debtor) Represented By: ROBERT PATRICK WENDT
25-13532-djb Kenneth A. Marrama (Debtor) Represented By: MICHAEL A. CATALDO
01:00 PM

25-11887-amc
25-12423-amc
25-13539-djb
25-13647-amc
01:15 PM
25-13625-djb
25-13686-djb
01:30 PM
25-12918-djb
25-13426-djb
01:45 PM
25-13929-djb

Mary Akinboro (Debtor)
Boubacar Toure (Debtor)
Russell Mayer (Debtor)
Jason M Winslow (Debtor)

Edward L. Spann, IV (Debtor)
Patricia A. Jean-Louis (Debtor)

Gerald Guiteau (Debtor)
Kerryann Hanson (Debtor)

Matthew P. Stabile and Ashley M. Stabile
(Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LEONA MOGAVERO, ESQ.

10:00 AM
25-14054-djb

ASN Investment Group, LLC (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

TELECONF

PROSE:

ZACHARY PERLICK
MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ
MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ

MICHAEL A. CIBIK
DAVID M. OFFEN

ZACHARY PERLICK
MICHAEL A. CIBIK

MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ

CHAPTER: 11

Represented By:

MAGGIE S SOBOLESKI

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg

CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00 AM
25-13513-amc
25-14056-amc
25-14112-amc

10:15 AM
25-14114-amc
25-14218-amc

10:30 AM

Claudette Webb (Debtor)
Tamika Ann Jones (Debtor)
Diana J. Schumann (Debtor)

Represented By: JERMAINE D. HARRIS
Represented By: PROSE:
Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK

Mary Romana Gevorgyan (Debtor)
Donna Griffin-Whaley (Debtor)

Represented By: MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG
Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

09/16/2025
09/17/2025
09/17/2025

09/30/2025
10/02/2025
10/03/2025

09/03/2025
09/03/2025
10/02/2025

07/25/2025
09/03/2025
09/08/2025

06/02/2025
08/28/2025
08/28/2025
09/04/2025

05/13/2025
06/17/2025
09/04/2025
09/11/2025

09/09/2025
09/12/2025

07/22/2025
08/28/2025

09/29/2025

10/06/2025

09/03/2025
10/07/2025
10/09/2025

10/09/2025
10/17/2025



25-14032-amc
25-14076-amc
25-14161-amc
10:45 AM
25-13442-amc

25-14066-amc
25-14138-amc
11:00 AM
25-13382-amc
25-13444-amc
25-14081-amc
11:15 AM
25-13509-amc

Susanna Musina (Debtor)
Willie J Moore (Debtor)
Paul L Stefano and Lori A Stefano (Debtor)

Dennis Lee Stauffer and Deborah Anne White
Stauffer (Debtor)

Roger L. Stewart (Debtor)
Nikesha N Walker (Debtor)

Ronald Epps, Jr. and Carmen B Epps (Debtor)
Beverly D Simmons (Debtor)
Eric J. Schaefer (Debtor)

Charles B. Butler (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

PAUL H. YOUNG
JOSEPH L QUINN
BRAD J. SADEK

JOSEPH L QUINN

PAUL H. YOUNG
BRAD J. SADEK

BRAD J. SADEK
JOSEPH L QUINN
PAUL H. YOUNG

SHARON S. MASTERS

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

10/06/2025
10/08/2025
10/14/2025

08/29/2025

10/07/2025
10/10/2025

08/26/2025
08/29/2025
10/08/2025

09/03/2025
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