UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, November 14, 2025

TrWest 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: KENNETH E. WEST	

9:00 AM			
25-13747-amc	Janee Gray (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 09/17/2025
25-13945-djb	Krystal Joi Lott (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 09/29/2025
9:15 AM			
25-13748-djb	Richard E. Kelso (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 09/17/2025
25-13983-pmm	Jacqueline Robinson (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 09/30/2025
9:30 AM			
25-13956-djb	Widza C. Bryant (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 09/30/2025
25-14040-djb	Stephanie Bondarenko (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 10/06/2025
9:45 AM			
25-14034-djb	Raymond K. Myer (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/06/2025
25-14045-djb	Mark N. Silber (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 10/06/2025
<u>10:00 AM</u>			
25-13847-pmm	Irene Londer (Debtor)	Represented By: ALBERT J. SCARAFONE	Date Filed: 09/22/2025
25-14026-pmm 25-14062-amc	Alejandro Rosario (Debtor) Gail L. Crawford (Debtor)	Represented By: TIMOTHY ZEARFOSS Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/03/2025 Date Filed: 10/07/2025
10:15 AM	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	
25-12470-amc	Frank T. Zigman, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: RONALD G. MCNEIL, Esquire	Date Filed: 06/19/2025
25-13941-pmm	Scott Alan Heinsey (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 09/29/2025
25-14000-djb	Sarah Forbes (Debtor)	Represented By: BRANDON J PERLOFF	Date Filed: 10/02/2025
10:30 AM			
25-14017-djb	Denise Karen Henderson (Debtor)	Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN	Date Filed: 10/03/2025
25-14024-djb	Jennifer Ann Millman (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 10/03/2025
25-14029-djb	Suzanne Mitchell (Debtor)	Represented By: BRANDON J PERLOFF	Date Filed: 10/05/2025
<u>10:45 AM</u>			
25-13741-amc	Veronica Dawes (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 09/16/2025
25-13967-djb 25-14046-amc	Scott T Hansson (Debtor) Justin Thomas McNulty (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 09/30/2025 Date Filed: 10/06/2025
	Casaii Monac Mervaity (2000)	Represented By, Free E.	Data 1 1104. 10/00/2020
11:00 AM	Karimu Hamilton (Debtor)	Penrecented By: IOSERH & DIORIO	Date Filed: 09/16/2025
25-13736-amc 25-13806-djb	Drew William Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO Represented By: WARREN LEVY	Date Filed: 09/19/2025
25-13969-djb	Janelle E Lyons (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 09/30/2025
<u>11:15 AM</u>			
25-13742-djb	Tracy M. Pressley (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL D. SAYLES	Date Filed: 09/16/2025
25-14031-amc	Gwendolyn R. Murray (Debtor)	Represented By: WARREN LEVY	Date Filed: 10/06/2025
25-14067-djb	Earl J Camburn, III (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/07/2025
11:30 AM			
25-13492-djb	Ronald Guckert and Karen Guckert (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 09/02/2025
25-13752-djb 25-13979-djb	Shawn Simmons (Debtor) Kelly A Campbell (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO Represented By: DAVID H. LANG	Date Filed: 09/17/2025 Date Filed: 09/30/2025
20-10818-uju	Nelly A Campbell (Deblor)	Represented by. DAVID H. LANG	Date Fileu. 09/30/2023

<u>11:45 AM</u>			
25-13739-amc	Margaret Lombertino (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO	Date Filed: 09/16/2025
25-13749-djb	Zoe DiVito (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID H. LANG	Date Filed: 09/17/2025
25-13772-djb	Chanda Marion (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 09/17/2025
12:00 PM	onanca manon (2 ozna)		24.0 1 11041 007 117 2020
25-13959-amc	James B. Marinnie, II (Debtor)	Represented By: JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH	Date Filed: 09/30/2025
25-14002-djb	Dominic Rocco (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 10/02/2025
25-14021-amc	Angela D. Madison (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. LATZES	Date Filed: 10/03/2025
12:15 PM	,go.a 21aa.so (2 sa.s)		24.6 / 1.64. / 1.67.6.7.2.6.2.6
	Robert Vincent Neuman (Debter)	Penrocented By: IOSHIIA COHEN	Date Filed: 09/03/2025
25-13508-pmm 25-13508-pmm	Robert Vincent Newman (Debtor) Robert Vincent Newman (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSHUA COHEN Represented By: MICHAEL A. CATALDO	Date Filed: 09/03/2025
25-14011-djb	Nikki Benson (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 09/03/2025
	NAME DELISON (DEDICE)	Represented by, Wild IEEE EEE	Date 1 fled. 10/02/2023
12:30 PM	Ciang II Neuvan (Dahtar)	Degree anted Dry DALII LL VOLING	Data Filad: 07/25/2025
25-12972-djb 25-13504-djb	Giang H. Nguyen (Debtor) Cecilia M Dixon (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Represented By: MICHELLE LEE	Date Filed: 07/25/2025 Date Filed: 09/03/2025
25-13577-amc	Kameron Fowlkes (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER G. CASSIE	Date Filed: 09/08/2025
	Nameron Fowkes (Debior)	Represented by, Official field of OAGGIE	Date 1 fled: 09/00/2023
<u>12:45 PM</u>			
25-12218-djb	Anthony Wall (Debtor)	Represented By: ROGER V. ASHODIAN	Date Filed: 06/02/2025
25-13409-djb	Joel D. Ratmansky (Debtor)	Represented By: DANIEL P. MUDRICK	Date Filed: 08/28/2025
25-13409-djb 25-13532-djb	Joel D. Ratmansky (Debtor) Kenneth A. Marrama (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT PATRICK WENDT Represented By: MICHAEL A. CATALDO	Date Filed: 08/28/2025 Date Filed: 09/04/2025
,	Refiletif A. Marrama (Debtor)	Represented by, MICHAEL A. CATALDO	Date Filed. 09/04/2025
<u>01:00 PM</u>			
25-11887-amc	Mary Akinboro (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 05/13/2025
25-12423-amc	Boubacar Toure (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 06/17/2025
25-13539-djb	Russell Mayer (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 09/04/2025
25-13647-amc	Jason M Winslow (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 09/11/2025
<u>01:15 PM</u>			
25-13625-djb	Edward L. Spann, IV (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 09/09/2025
25-13686-djb	Patricia A. Jean-Louis (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 09/12/2025
01:30 PM			
25-12918-djb	Gerald Guiteau (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 07/22/2025
25-13426-djb	Kerryann Hanson (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 08/28/2025
01:45 PM			
25-13929-djb	Matthew P. Stabile and Ashley M. Stabile	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 09/29/2025
	(Debtor)		
		TELECONF	
		CHAPTER: 11	
TRUSTEE	EONA MOGAVERO, ESQ.		
INOSTEE. E	LONA MOGAVENO, LOQ.		
<u>10:00 AM</u>			
25-14054-djb	ASN Investment Group, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: MAGGIE S SOBOLESKI	Date Filed: 10/06/2025

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

10:00	AM
-------	----

25-13513-amc	Claudette Webb (Debtor)	Represented By: JERMAINE D. HARRIS	Date Filed: 09/03/2025
25-14056-amc	Tamika Ann Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/07/2025
25-14112-amc	Diana J. Schumann (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/09/2025

<u>10:15 AM</u>

25-14114-amc Mary Romana Gevorgyan (Debtor) Represented By: MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG Date Filed: 10/09/2025 25-14218-amc Donna Griffin-Whaley (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed: 10/17/2025

10:30 AM

25-14032-amc 25-14076-amc 25-14161-amc	Susanna Musina (Debtor) Willie J Moore (Debtor) Paul L Stefano and Lori A Stefano (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/06/2025 Date Filed: 10/08/2025 Date Filed: 10/14/2025
10:45 AM			
25-13442-amc	Dennis Lee Stauffer and Deborah Anne White Stauffer (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 08/29/2025
25-14066-amc	Roger L. Stewart (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/07/2025
25-14138-amc	Nikesha N Walker (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 10/10/2025
<u>11:00 AM</u>			
25-13382-amc	Ronald Epps, Jr. and Carmen B Epps (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 08/26/2025
25-13444-amc	Beverly D Simmons (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 08/29/2025
25-14081-amc	Eric J. Schaefer (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 10/08/2025
<u>11:15 AM</u>			
25-13509-amc	Charles B. Butler (Debtor)	Represented By: SHARON S. MASTERS	Date Filed: 09/03/2025